Last Update : 12 Apr 2005 - 00:02

Reported period : IJan 'I |2005 'I OK

Summary

Reported period Month Jan 2005

First visit 01 Jan 2005 - 00:00

Last visit 31 Jan 2005 - 23:59

Unique visitors Number of visits | NEEGESI Hits  Bandwidth
Viewed traffic * 6405 23810 664601 4023636 10.12 GB
(3.71 visits/visitor) (27.91 pages/visit) (168.98 hits/visit) (445.49 KB/visit)
Not viewed traffic * 11566 25332 10.90 MB

* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.

Monthly history
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2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005

Month U_n_lque Nurr]bpr of Hits
visitors visits

Jan 2005 6405 23810 664601 4023636 10.12 GB
Feb 2005 5424 18987 594063 3256055 9.92 GB
Mar 2005 6073 21046 679979 4842046 11.11 GB
Apr 2005 2517 8102 234899 1359216 4.30 GB
May 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Jun 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Jul 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Aug 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Sep 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Dec 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Total 20419 71945 2173542 13480953 35.44 GB

Days of month
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Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan

Da Number of Hits
Yy visits

Average

01 Jan 2005 694 20844 172858 256.19 MB
02 Jan 2005 732 22983 181762 299.34 MB
03 Jan 2005 717 25096 198416 312.31 MB
04 Jan 2005 808 25882 183231 346.35 MB
05 Jan 2005 807 24857 164011 314.97 MB
06 Jan 2005 741 19956 140655 307.10 MB
07 Jan 2005 748 24729 150798 348.71 MB
08 Jan 2005 728 19668 104758 302.78 MB
09 Jan 2005 723 23941 131207 337.43 MB
10 Jan 2005 861 23860 142316 384.59 MB
11 Jan 2005 767 22974 134459 378.89 MB
12 Jan 2005 708 23440 136404 346.33 MB
13 Jan 2005 792 19322 107656 355.25 MB
14 Jan 2005 834 22187 121298 347.20 MB
15 Jan 2005 777 18454 106222 288.12 MB
16 Jan 2005 785 20192 121122 334.78 MB
17 Jan 2005 876 21788 111271 367.84 MB
18 Jan 2005 814 16717 100404 262.95 MB
19 Jan 2005 732 19329 115911 297.36 MB

20 Jan 2005 77 20553 128103 347.53 MB
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Countries

Great Britain

United States

Norway

Denmark

Canada

gb

us

no

dk

ca

21 Jan 2005 702 27213
22 Jan 2005 767 20111
23 Jan 2005 892 22742
24 Jan 2005 799 21872
25 Jan 2005 802 19469
26 Jan 2005 676 16318
27 Jan 2005 716 17011
28 Jan 2005 745 19085
29 Jan 2005 691 16967
30 Jan 2005 716 20671
31 Jan 2005 883 26370
Average 768.06 21438.74
Total 23810 664601

Days of week

Day
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Hours

146630
113295
136296
116682
96407
87444
86927
110313
110790
119419
146571

436.89 MB
317.53 MB
378.73 MB
391.63 MB
327.20 MB
275.98 MB
275.97 MB
341.63 MB
297.17 MB
374.63 MB
405.19 MB

129794.71 334.15 MB
4023636 10.12 GB
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

[Pages  His  [TBandwidth
23797.20 143051.20 372.31 MB
21260.50 128625.25 328.85 MB

20986 125942.50 308.66 MB
19210.50 115835.25 321.46 MB
23303.50 132259.75 368.61 MB
19208.80 121584.60 292.36 MB
22105.80 137961.20 344.98 MB
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50022 287327
42151 255854
31345 182254
27578 167750
20062 141282
17119 117756
13788 92966
10739 70630
9251 68628
9513 70105
10601 78350
12330 87975

Countries (Top 10)

PagesN it
320521 1397629
186806 1320631
41310 496399
33968 244727
20859 157508
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[PagesIm Hits
16844 99730
18683 119426
18257 117710
21608 133035
24592 146698
31904 186406
35160 198956
40358 223264
47703 284513
50017 298896
54356 310365
50620 283760

264.51 MB
308.03 MB
297.44 MB
348.96 MB
451.74 MB
502.94 MB
560.04 MB
581.10 MB
727.60 MB
791.68 MB
871.76 MB
816.16 MB

8 9 10 11 12
2 3 9 U U
~ Bandwidth Hours
754.04 MB 12
646.38 MB 13
465.19 MB 14
380.51 MB 15
293.89 MB 16
252.49 MB 17
216.40 MB 18
164.31 MB 19
146.56 MB 20
132.79 MB 21
170.13 MB 22
213.89 MB 23
- Full list
4.36 GB
3.12 GB
422.26 MB
L]
307.85 MB
I
506.55 MB ==



I Ireland ie 12644 30306 570.89 MB

—
ﬂ Australia au 7871 66887 201.31 MB :
-
= Germany de 7641 29168 76.97 MB :
n
H New Zealand nz 7107 36694 91.72 MB :
]
= Netherlands nl 5385 91798 101.76 MB :
]
Others 20489 151889 419.24 MB
Hosts (Top 10) - Fulllist - Lastvisit - Unresolved IP Address
Hosts : 0 Known, 6977_ Unknp\{vn (unresolved ip) Info. - Hits - Last visit
6405 Unique visitors
80.197.108.97 ? 28560 210769 204.88 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 22:47
62.252.192.14 ? 25100 42543 442.94 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 23:58
62.252.128.26 ? 23334 56402 134.88 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 23:59
158.36.225.58 ? 16624 304121 84.83 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 11:49
213.78.59.179 ? 15838 85000 104.58 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 23:58
63.168.249.26 ? 11983 53535 83.62 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 06:18
193.62.51.220 ? 11849 52391 104.70 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 19:56
212.159.87.194 ? 8320 22480 75.81 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 23:59
172.191.239.53 ? 7319 36848 313.96 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 23:19
80.3.0.44 ? 7091 10050 44.43 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 23:59
Others 508583 3149497 8.56 GB
Robots/Spiders visitors (Top 10) - Fulllist - Last visit
15 different robots> Hits _ Last visit
Googlebot 438+25 3.22 MB 31 Jan 2005 - 05:20
Alexa (1A Archiver) 18+26 535.12 KB 31 Jan 2005 - 08:01
Inktomi Slurp 6+14 24.41 KB 30 Jan 2005 - 18:00
Google AdSense 3+11 15.30 KB 31 Jan 2005 - 23:11
MSNBot 0+12 312 Bytes 31 Jan 2005 - 21:40
Unknown robot (identified by hit on 'robots.txt") 0+7 182 Bytes 25 Jan 2005 - 06:54
WISENutbot 0+4 104 Bytes 30 Jan 2005 - 23:00
AskJeeves 2+1 54.63 KB 18 Jan 2005 - 21:18
Unknown robot (identified by ‘crawl") 0+2 52 Bytes 21 Jan 2005 - 16:50
Walhello appie 0+1 26 Bytes 12 Jan 2005 - 02:30
Others 2+3 27.33 KB

* Robots shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts. Numbers after + are successful hits on "robots.txt"

files.
Visits duration
Number of visits: 23810 - Average : 1163 s --
0s-30s 6113 25.6 %
30s-2mn 2310 9.7 %
2mn-5mn 2443 10.2 %
5mn-15mn 3660 15.3 %
15mn-30mn 2639 11 %
30mn-1h 3056 12.8 %
1h+ 3589 15 %
File type
File type Hits Percent _—
E gif Image 2741562 68.1 % 911.36 MB 8.7 %
H php Dynamic Html page or Script file 622551 15.4 % 7.92 GB 78.3 %
B ipg Image 433866 10.7 % 836.12 MB 8 %
|_1 css Cascading Style Sheet file 168967 4.1 % 185.95 MB 1.7 %
E’] html HTML or XML static page 42050 1% 287.49 MB 2.7 %
B png Image 14640 0.3 % 22.85 MB 0.2 %

Pages-URL (Top 10) - Fulllist - Entry - Exit



29 different pages-url | Viewed  Average size  Entry Exit
/viewtopic.php 223510 18.03 KB 3659 9447
/viewforum .php 183512 15.51 KB 2295 4592
/index.php 68059 7.83 KB 1611 3101
/posting.php 52483 5.67 KB 970 1070
/ 42005 7.00 KB 13258 2536
/privmsg .php 31906 6.16 KB 450 711
/search .php 30296 6.47 KB 454 864
/profile .php 15641 5.28 KB 531 837
/login.php 7787 3.03 KB 419 372
/memberlist .php 7540 12.68 KB 104 183
Others 1862 5.69 KB 59 97

Operating Systems (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Operating Systems
] Windows
E Macintosh
. Unknown
ﬂ Linux
Bl webTv
ﬁ Sun Solaris
Browsers (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Browsers

E,I MS Internet Explorer
£ Opera
ﬁg Firefox
E Safari
. Unknown
Netscape
#  Mozilla
Fi Firebird (OId Firefox)
Bl webTV browser
ﬁ Konqueror

Others

Connect to site from

Origin

Direct address / Bookmarks

Links from a NewsGroup

Links from an Internet Search Engine - Full list

- Yahoo 1142 1142
- Google 34 34
- MSN 4 4
- Unknown search engines 2 2
- Ask Jeeves 1 1
- AltaVista 1 1

Hits
3931013
57075
28560
6571
317
100
Grabber Hits
No 3364369
No 376992
No 177618
No 49473
? 26859
No 14753
No 12398
No 657
No 317
No 87
113

[PagesT perceRt Y Hits

88437 82.5 % 345432

1186 1.1% 1186

Percent
97.6 %

1.4 %
0.7 %
0.1 %
0 %
0%

Percent
83.6 %

9.3 %
4.4 %
1.2 %
0.6 %
0.3 %
0.3 %
0%
0 %
0%
0%

Percent
94.3 %

0.3 %



- Lycos 1 1

- Google (Images) 1 1
Links from an external page (other web sites except search engines) - Full list 17491 16.3 % 19275 5.2 %
- http://www.psyke .org 11396 11396
- http://psyke .org 1247 1247
- http://www.munx.net/deforums/ 710 710
- http://www.psyke .org/forum/ 558 558
- http://www.psyke .org/personal / 378 378
- http://us.f419.mail.yahoo .com/ym/ShowLetter 213 213
- http://www.psyke .org/forum 168 168
- http://www.psyke .org/warning.html 134 134
- http://www.psyke .org/pictures/ 132 132
- http://www.psyke .org/coping/ 125 125
- Others 2430 4214
Unknown Origin 15 0% 102 0%
Search Keyphrases (Top 10) Search Keywords (Top 10)
Full list Full list
7 different keyphrases _— 11 different keywords _—
psyke .org 3 27.2 % psyke .org 3 15.7 %
forum .psyke .org 2 18.1 % 2005 2 10.5 %
self injury january 2005 2 18.1 % self 2 10.5 %
alwaysdown 81 1 9 % forum.psyke .org 2 10.5 %
http_//forum.psyke .o_rg_/ ] 1 9% http 2 10.5 %
proflle._php?mode=m|n|prof|le&u=2070 injury 2 10.5 %
borderlina 1 9 % .
january 2 10.5 %
http //forum .psyke .org/ 1 9 %
alwaysdown 81 1 5.2 %
//forum .psyke .org/ 1 52 %
borderlina 1 5.2 %
Other words 1 52 %
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Add to favorites (estimated) 648 / 6405 Visitors 10.1 %
HTTP Status codes
HTTP Status codes™ Hits Percent _
404 Document Not Found 13312 53.7 % 4.91 MB
302 Moved temporarily (redirect) 10918 44.1 % 0
206 Partial Content 508 2% 2.11 MB
403 Forbidden 11 0 % 4.04 KB
301 Moved permanently (redirect) 8 0% 3.13 KB

* Codes shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts.
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